

Government Girls' College Ajmer



Add - Opposite RTDC, Khadim, Near Bus Stand, Civil Lines, Ajmer E- Mail - ggcajmer@gmail.com Tel - 0145-2627645

Website - https://hte.rajasthan.gov.in/college/ggcajmer/\sqrt{2}

Ref.No.F()/ GGCA/ORDER/2022-23/

Date :- 04-04-2023

DVV Clarifications-

- 3.3.2 Total number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers in national/ international conference proceedings year wise during last five years
 - 1. The cover page, content page and first page of the publication is provided in supporting documents
 - 2.The ISBN Numbers have been verified through Raja Rammohun Roy National Agency for ISBN

ISBN Numbers displayed in GREEN are visible in The Search ISBN New Portal

ISBN Numbers displayed in BLUE are visible in The Search ISBN Old Portal

ISBN Numbers displayed in PINK are not visible on the ISBN Portal but webLinks of some are available or their ISBN has not been renewed by the Publisher. Some copies of ISBN Certification provided by the Publisher have been attached.

http://hte.rajasthan.gov.in/dept/dce/maharshi_dayanand_saraswati_university_ajmer/govt.girls_co;;ege_ajmer/uploads/doc/3.3.2%20don_e%20final.pdf

Principal Government Girls' College, Ajmer